

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.20068 of 2022

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.07.2022	<u>DR,J</u> <u>W.P.No.20068 of 2022</u> Post the matter after four weeks. <u>I.A.No.01 of 2022</u> Heard the learned counsel for the petitioner and the learned Government Pleader for the respondents. In view of the documents filed along with the Writ Petition discloses the name of the petitioner in Adangal dated 18.06.2022, there shall be direction to the respondents not to dispossess the petitioner from the subject property. VSL <u>DR, J</u>	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

