

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.5329 of 2023 & 20068 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
10.	20.04.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner requested two weeks time. List both matters after two (02) weeks. Pmk TRR,J	

